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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 3 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
26/02/2017 - 10:36 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.53 349
2. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.05 333
3. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.02 304
4. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 33.36 295
5. RASKOVIC, Miro 03 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.89 258
6. RADOVANOV, Aleksandar 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 35.99 235
7. BJELAC, Vladimir 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 37.55 207
8. MIKLUSEV, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.11 183
9. FRANCUSKI, Stefan 03 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 39.93 172

DSQ KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas
DSQ SANTA, Marjan 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas
DSQ MESAROS, Adrian 04 Pvk Delfin Ada
DSQ VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

15 - 16 years

1. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 29.00 449
2. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.29 394
3. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 30.48 387
4. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 32.28 326
5. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 33.38 294
6. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.92 281
7. ISTENES, Gabor 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 39.52 177

17 - 18 years

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.44 593
2. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 28.75 461
3. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 30.80 375
4. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 30.81 375
5. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.96 306
6. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 33.33 296

15 - 18 years

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.44 593
2. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 28.75 461
3. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 29.00 449
4. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.29 394
5. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 30.48 387
6. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 30.80 375
7. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 30.81 375
8. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 32.28 326
9. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.96 306

10. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 33.33 296
11. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 33.38 294
12. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.92 281
13. ISTENES, Gabor 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 39.52 177
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 3, Men, 50m Backstroke

Open

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.44 593
2. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 SC Spartak-Prozivka 27.07 553
3. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 27.36 535
4. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 28.52 472
5. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 28.75 461
6. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 29.00 449
7. JURIC, Mark 00 Orion 29.17 442
8. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.41 431
9. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.29 394

10. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 30.48 387
11. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 30.80 375
12. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 30.81 375
13. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.53 349
14. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.05 333
15. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 32.28 326
16. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.96 306
17. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.02 304
18. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 33.33 296
19. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 33.36 295
20. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 33.38 294
21. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.92 281
22. RASKOVIC, Miro 03 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.89 258
23. RADOVANOV, Aleksandar 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 35.99 235
24. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 36.67 222
25. BJELAC, Vladimir 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 37.55 207
26. MIKLUSEV, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.11 183
27. ISTENES, Gabor 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 39.52 177
28. FRANCUSKI, Stefan 03 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 39.93 172

DSQ KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas
DSQ SANTA, Marjan 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas
DSQ BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad
DSQ MESAROS, Adrian 04 Pvk Delfin Ada
DSQ VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor


